

Tiq Home Insurance

Broaden your home protection beyond fire insurance.



Tiq by Etiqa Insurance

#Tiq
BY ETIQA



Tiq Home Insurance

Scan QR code to view more information or visit
www.tiq.com.sg/product/home-insurance/



Tiq Home Insurance can complement your existing fire insurance, to cover your home contents, renovation, and more across various scenarios. Protect what is inside your home and not just the exterior.

Get peace of mind with our comprehensive home insurance plan, ensuring that you are protected against unforeseen circumstances.

Comprehensive Home Insurance Plan



Renovation

Up to S\$1,000,000 coverage



24-hour Emergency Home Assistance (EHA)

for electricity, locksmith, pest control and plumbing issues



Home contents such as your furniture and personal belongings up to S\$150,000 coverage



Emergency cash allowance of up to S\$5,000

within 24 hours in the event your home is uninhabitable



Building

Up to S\$2,000,000 coverage



Worldwide personal liability

Up to S\$1,000,000 coverage

For more information, please view our Policy Wording on our Tiq by Etiqa product page.

Table of Benefits

	Homeowner / Landlord		Tenant
	HDB	Condominium / Landed	
Building	\$37,900 - \$176,700	\$300,000 - \$2,000,000	Not available
Renovation	\$20,000 - \$180,000	\$100,000 - \$1,000,000	Not available
Contents	\$15,000 - \$120,000	\$50,000 - \$150,000	\$15,000 - \$120,000
Emergency Cash Allowance Allows you to do the following: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> ✓ Pay for basic necessities such as food, clothes, transport ✓ Get alternative accommodation ✓ Replace the locks and keys of your damage home and much more! 	100% Uninhabitable: \$5,000 ≥ 50% Uninhabitable: \$2,500		100% Uninhabitable: \$500 ≥ 50% Uninhabitable: \$250
Emergency Home Assistance (applicable for plans of 3 years or more)	\$200 and up to 4 times per year		
Personal Legal Liability (Worldwide)	\$500,000	\$1,000,000	\$500,000
Valuables	30% of Content Sum Insured		

Table of Benefits

	Homeowner / Landlord		Tenant
	HDB	Condominium / Landed	
Removal of Debris	10% of Renovation Sum Insured		Not available
Professional Fees	10% of Building and/or Renovation Sum Insured		
Conservancy Charge	\$500		
Unauthorised transactions on your stolen ATM or credit card	\$1,000		Not available
Accidental Breakage of Mirrors and Fixed Glass	\$1,000		
Money	\$750		

Add-Ons

	Homeowner / Landlord		Tenant
	HDB	Condominium / Landed	
<p>Personal Cyber Insurance</p> <p>Covers you from:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> ✓ Cyber Fraud ✓ Cyber Extortion ✓ Restoration Costs ✓ Identity Theft 		\$25,000 (subject to deductible of \$250 for Restoration Costs)	Not available
<p>Family Accidental Death Protection</p> <p>(Only applicable for age 70 year old and below)</p>		\$50,000	Not available

Bonus Services*

Stay worry-free 24/7 with Etiqa's Emergency Home Assistance hotline for emergency support any day at any time.

24/7 Emergency Home Assistance Service

Locksmith Assistance	4 times a year Up to \$200 per accident
Plumbing Assistance	
Electrical Assistance	
Pest Control Services	

*Only applicable to plans with a Period of Insurance of 3 and 5 years

Important notes:

This policy is underwritten by Etiqa Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This brochure is for reference only and not a contract of insurance. Full details of the policy terms and conditions can be found in the policy wording.

This policy is protected under the Policy Owners' Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation (SDIC). Coverage for your policy is automatic and no further action is required from you. For more information on the types of benefits that are covered under the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please contact us or visit the General Insurance Association (GIA) or SDIC websites (www.gia.org.sg or www.sdic.org.sg).

Information is correct as at 02 July 2024.

Etiqa Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Company registration number 201331905K)
One Raffles Quay, #22-01 North Tower
Singapore 048583

T +65 6887 8777
E customer.service@etiqa.com.sg

Live unlimited #